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UT-62020GV SFP 12 console CLI
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12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)

 625mA@24Vmax( )
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W x H x D 170mmx120mmx40mm

x x

EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA EN55022 class A
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SC /SFP ST/FC

”VNF” ” F“ 12/24/48VDC 10.8~52.8VDC “VND”

“D“ 110/220VAC/DC 88~264VAC/DC

10/100/1000Base-T1000Base-X 1000Base-X

UT-62020GV-12GT4GP-VNF

UT-62020GV-12GT8GP-VNF

UT-62020GV-12GT4GSC-VNF

12

12
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SFP

SFP

SC

mm±1
(inch)±0.04

120
(4.72)


